Service Area

Chief Exec’s Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec’s Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec’s Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec’s Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec’s Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec’s Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec’s Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec’s Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec’s Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec’s Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec’s Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec’s Office
Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec’s Office
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Cultural Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Health & Community Protection
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Housing & Property Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Neighbourhood Services
Policy and Development
Policy and Development
Policy and Development
Policy and Development
Policy and Development

Transaction Date

2018-03-12
2018-03-04
2018-03-12
2018-03-26
2018-02-28
2018-03-08
2018-03-24
2018-03-27
2018-02-28
2018-03-08
2018-03-08
2018-03-22
2018-03-23
2018-02-27
2018-03-04
2018-03-10
2018-03-12
2018-03-15
2018-03-07
2018-03-07
2018-03-07
2018-03-07
2018-03-07
2018-03-07
2018-03-08
2018-03-13
2018-03-22
2018-03-22
2018-02-28
2018-02-28
2018-03-08
2018-03-13
2018-03-20
2018-03-01
2018-03-01
2018-03-01
2018-03-01
2018-03-02
2018-03-02
2018-03-06
2018-03-08
2018-03-09
2018-03-14
2018-03-14
2018-03-15
2018-03-15
2018-03-15
2018-03-16
2018-03-17
2018-03-17
2018-03-19
2018-03-21
2018-03-06
2018-03-01
2018-03-01
2018-03-21
2018-03-26
2018-03-01
2018-03-01
2018-03-07
2018-03-08
2018-03-08
2018-03-08
2018-03-16
2018-03-21
2018-03-22
2018-03-23
2018-03-26
2018-03-22
2018-03-26

2018-03-01
2018-03-05
2018-03-10
2018-03-10
2018-03-22
2018-03-07
2018-03-07
2018-03-08
2018-03-05
2018-03-06
2018-03-19
2018-03-16
2018-03-16
2018-03-01
2018-03-01
2018-03-01
2018-03-01
2018-03-01
2018-03-02
2018-03-02
2018-03-02
2018-03-05
2018-03-05
2018-03-07
2018-03-12
2018-03-19
2018-03-19
2018-03-19
2018-03-22
2018-03-23
2018-03-23
2018-02-27
2018-03-01
2018-03-05
2018-03-09
2018-03-19
2018-03-27
2018-03-13
2018-03-08
2018-03-14
2018-03-08
2018-03-19
2018-03-07
2018-03-09
2018-03-12
2018-03-15
2018-03-15
2018-03-15
2018-03-15

Merchant Name

WM MORRISONS STORE
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS

AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
AMAZON EU AMAZON.CO.UK
Amazon UK Marketplace
EUROPASAT
FACEBK 4DGS6E942
AMAZON UK PRIME AMZN.CO.U

WWW.ISTOCK.COM

TRAINLINE
TRAINLINE
WWW.CIPS.ORG
TRAINLINE
sces
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
Amazon UK Retail
CHILTERN RAILWAY LTD
THE POST OFFICE
MUSEUMSASSC
FACEBK BVGNCF2YY2
FACEBK GYSL6F6KD2
Amazon UK Retail
IKNOW EDIT
PAPERCHASE
WWW.FLAGANDBUNTINGSTORE.
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
CRIME PREVENTION P
PAYPAL *MARKSGENTER
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.

COLOURCRAFTDIRECT.
PRINT
TRAINLINE
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
TRAINLINE
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
PRINTSTER
Amazon UK Marketplace
DATA COMMS DIRECT
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
NEXT 0475 LEAMINGTON §
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
AMAZON SVCS EU-UK AMAZON.
PAYPAL *SIMGOLD LTD
PAYPAL *EUROTRADEWL
THE RANGE - EVESHA
Amazon UK Marketplace
PAYPAL *AMARI
PAYPAL *WHITTAKERSE
WH SMITH
PICTURESQUE
PAYPAL *NICOLA
BAKER ROSS LTD
LONDON CAMERA EXCH
WWW.PCWB.COM
PAYPAL *SCS
Amazon UK Marketplace
TESCO STORES 6249
WWW.TRAIDCRAFT.CO.UK
LEAMINGTON SPA STATION
AMAZON PRIME MEMBER FEE A
AMAZON PRIME MEMBER FEE A
LEAMINGTON SPA STATION
ALDI 89772
KHERA SUPERMARKETS
SPAR LILLINGTON LEAMIN
VIRGIN TRAINS
WEST COAST TRAINS
TRAINLINE
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
FALSTAFF HOTEL
PREMIER INN 44534335
FALSTAFF HOTEL
FALSTAFF HOTEL
FALSTAFF HOTEL
FALSTAFF HOTEL
CO-OP GROUP 070398
PREMIER INN 44534335
TS BAR & GRILL

FALSTAFF HOTEL
FALSTAFF HOTEL
FALSTAFF HOTEL
FALSTAFF HOTEL

NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED

WWW.BLACKS.CO.UK
MILLETS
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
AMZ*Adsamm
MCOLLS
FALSTAFF HOTEL
LANDLORD FURNITURE LTD
LANDLORD FURNITURE LTD
VIRGIN TRAINS
SCREWFIX DIRECT

ONLINE TURF
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
THE DRAWING BOARD
TRAINLINE
TRAINLINE
TRAINLINE
TRAINLINE

Amount

£24.00
£24.95
£25.73
£14.05

£830.33

£124.00

Description Of Goods

2 x COCKBURNS PORT FOR PARISH SUPPER
SUPPLIES THE SPACE

SUPPLIES THE SPACE

SUPPLIES THE SPACE

MEET UP VIDEO CONFERENCE CAMERA

TP LINKS

LAPTOP BATTERY - T. SMITH

ROUTER

VACANCY ADVERT

REFUND OF 13TH FEBRUARY TRANSACTION
TECH CENTRAL DOMAIN

IMAGE FOR LEAFLET

DOMAIN - INTERACTIVE FEATURES

TRAIN TICKETS FOR CIPS COURSE

TRAIN TICKETS FOR CIPS COURSE

CIPS EXAM 18 MAY 2018

TRAIN TICKETS FOR CIPS COURSE

CRACK MONITOR AND CHEMICAL METAL
NEEWER FILM MOVIE SYSTEM KIT

CARBON FIBER CAMERA TRACK DOLLY SLIDER
DSLR CAMERAS, LENSES AND ACCESSORIES
CAMERA - PORTABLE 104 LED VIDEO LIGHT
TRAVEL TRIPOD.

PHOTO STUDIO SOFTBOX LIGHTS

SANDISK 128GB MEMORY CARD

TRAIN TICKETS TO WMMD CONFERENCE
SENDING 2 CATALOGUES 1ST CLASS

AMA PAYMENT

TELEPHONE HEADSETS X 3
REFUND OF A TOWN HALL HIRE CHARGE
PINK BACKING PAPER

FLAGS FOR TEAM MEETING

SAFES FOR DRESSING ROOMS

TSHIRTS

TRAVELTO BIRMINGHAM (TH AV SYSTEM)
COLOURED ENVELOPES

PHOTO JIGSAW FOR TEAM MEETING
TRAVEL TO WESTMINSTER BRIEFING
LOCKABLE STORAGE BOXES

BOWL

LARGE MEASURING JUG
TRAVEL TO BIRMINGHAM (ACE MEETING)
COMBINATION PADLOCKS

BUCKET

MUG FOR TEAM MEETING

BOWL

2 ROUTERS FOR NEW TILL SYSTEM

MILK

PERSONAL TRANSACTION IN ERROR TO BE REPAID.
VISITING COMPANY FOOD AND SNACKS
RADIO HEADSETS

CASSETTE RECORDER

CASSETTES

FACE PAINTS

TOYS FOR ACTIVITY TRAIL

ELEANOR ALLITT BEAD MAKING WORKSHOP

STAFF UNIFORM (APRONS)

COLOURING BOOKS

CARD FOR ANIMATION PROJECT

NICOLA RICHARDS CERAMICS PROJECT

CRAFT MATERIALS

BATTERY FOR GALLERY EQUIPMENT

LAPTOP FOR SOUND POSITION

SCS LICENCE UPGRADE

30 LANYARD/ PLASTIC HOLDERS

TEA/COFFEE/SUGAR/MILK

FOOD ITEMS FOR SPACE

TRAIN TO LONDON + TRAVELCARD

AAUTOMATICALLY CHARGED FOR AMAZON PRIME WHEN PURCHASE MADE
REFUND OF THE AUTOMATIC CHARGE

TRAIN TICKET TO BIRMINGHAM UNIVERSITY

FOOD AND DRINK FOR NORTH LEAM FORUM

FOOD AND DRINK FOR NORTH LEAM FORUM

FOOD AND DRINK FOR WARWICK FORUM

TRAON TICKETS - WESTMINSTER BRIEFING

PARKING AT TRAIN STATION

TRAIN TRAVEL TO HS2 TRAINING

JAMES COURT - TV LICENCE

TANNERY COURT - TV LICENCE

OUT OF HOURS - ACCOMODATION

SWEP ACCOMMODATION OOH

SWEP ACCOMMODATION OOH

SWEP ACCOMMODATION OOH

ELECTRICITY TOKENS

SWEP ACCOMMODATION

SWEP ACCOMMODATION

SWEP ACCOMMODATION + CHARGE FOR DOG
TEMPORARY ACCOMMODATION

TEMPORARY ACCOMMODATION

SWEP ACCOMMODATION + CHARGE FOR DOG
SWEP ACCOMMODATION OOH

SWEP ACCOMMODATION OOH

RECONNECT OUT OF AREA

HOMELESS PACKS

HOMELESS PACKS

TV LICENCE

REFUND OF GRITTER - ITEM NOT RECEIVED
ELECTRICITY TOP UP

EMERGANCY ACCOMODATION FOR TENANT
COOKER

WASHING MACHINE

TRAVEL - TRAINING IN LONDON

DRILL BITS, 18V COMBI, WASH AND WAX SHAMPOO, ANALOGUE COMPRESSOR
REINSTATE GAS SUPPLY

SAFETY CLOTHING/BOOTS

KEYS FOR GLASSHOUSE FIRE SYSTEM

BULK BAGS OF ROCKSALT

PPE-WATERPROOF JACKET

BEVERAGE DURING MEETING

L
TRAIN TRAVEL REFUND LESS NON REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT
TRAIN TRAVEL

£12,700.02

Merchant Category

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

BOOK STORES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TELEPHONE SALES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

CONTINUITY / SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

COMPUTER NETWORK INFORMATION

ART DEALERS AND GALLERIES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

POSTAGE STAMPS

CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANISATIONS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

CARD, GIFT, NOVELTY, AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

MEN’S AND WOMEN’S CLOTHING STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DETECTIVE AGENCIES, PROTECTIVE AGENCIES, SECURITY SERVICES (INCLUDING ARMOURED CARS, GUARD DOGS)
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

CHILDREN’S AND INFANTS’ WEAR STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

CARD, GIFT, NOVELTY, AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

BOOK STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.

FAMILY CLOTHING STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.

BOOK STORES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TELEPHONE SALES
VARIETY STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES

BOOK STORES

ART DEALERS AND GALLERIES

CHILDREN'S AND INFANTS’ WEAR STORES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWS STANDS

ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

BOOK STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.

CATALOGUE MERCHANTS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

CONTINUITY / SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
CONTINUITY / SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS FOOD STORES - CONVENIENCE STORES, MARKETS, SPECIALITY STORES, AND VENDING MACHINES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICES
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICES
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PREMIER INN

LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.

PREMIER INN

BARS, COCKTAIL LOUNGES, DISCOTHEQUES, NIGHT-CLUBS, AND TAVERNS - DRINKING PLACES (ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES)
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUS LINES, CHARTERS, TOUR BUSES

SPORTING GOODS STORES

SPORTING GOODS STORES

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES

MISCELLANEOUS FOOD STORES - CONVENIENCE STORES, MARKETS, SPECIALITY STORES, AND VENDING MACHINES
LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE, AND HOME FURNISHINGS STORES (EXCEPT APPLIANCES
EQUIPMENT, FURNITURE, AND HOME FURNISHINGS STORES (EXCEPT APPLIANCES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

BARS, COCKTAIL LOUNGES, DISCOTHEQUES, NIGHT-CLUBS, AND TAVERNS - DRINKING PLACES (ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES)
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

*(gross amounts have been published as th data being used

Value Added Tax)



